
Pos

MX 65

1

MX 85

1

2

3

No.

1

151

5

7

Name

Lendita Akifovska

Hristijan Stankovic

Miodrag Stanjevic

Andrej Mancevski

Make Club Laps

3

6

6

5

Total Tm

12:55.233

12:53.514

14:45.138

13:24.867

Best Tm

3:46.355

2:07.893

2:23.260

2:29.647

Points

0

0

0

0

POINTS

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:51.624

Avg. Speed

50,264

Best Lap Tm

2:07.893

Best Spd

50,667

Best Lap by

151 - Hristijan Stankovic
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Licensed to:  4x4 Adventure

BRATINDOL 2013

MX65 - MX 85

2nd Run

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:31:33

Bratindol  1,800 Km

20.10.2013 13:15


