BRATINDOL 2013 Sorted on Laps

MX65 - MX 85 Bratindol 1,800 Km

2nd Run 20.10.2013 13:15

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:31:33

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Club	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm	Points POINTS
								_
MX 65								
1	1	Lendita Akifovska			3	12:55.233	3:46.355	0
MX 85								
1	151	Hristijan Stankovic			6	12:53.514	2:07.893	0
2	5	Miodrag Stanjevic			6	14:45.138	2:23.260	0
3	7	Andrej Mancevski			5	13:24.867	2:29.647	0

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpdBest Lap by1:51.62450,2642:07.89350,667151 - Hristijan Stankovic

31,021 30,201 2.07.033 30,007 131 Thistigan Statistion

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 4

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: 4x4 Adventure



